
t5s

TenderReferenceNo. : XXXIV5T/2018-22-115371D280'722

Tender ID 2022 HCOR 80147 I

This is for information of all concemed that the eTender for "CAMC of 1 15 numbers of

HP Laptops provided to thc Judicial Officcrs across the State of Odisha" published through

eTender Notice No. XXXIV-57/2018-22(PF-D-1f537, Dated: 28.07.2022 in the Statc

Govemment eProcurement Portal is hereby cancelled vide dccision olthe IIon'ble Court.

By order

?--z-

THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, CUTTACK
Noticc No. XXXIV-57/2018-22(PF-I) - l"l 0, j , Datcd: /,2.09.2022

Registrar
2-\
0d

rl),
dicial)

TENDER CANCELLATION NOTICE


